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Political Contributions




Committee Name

Alabama

Britt, Katie

Palmer, Gary

Arizona

Sinema, Kyrsten

Arkansas

Hill, French

California

McCarthy, Kevin

Sherman, Brad

Steel, Michelle

Waters, Maxine

Florida

Calatayud, Alexis Maria

Casello, Joseph

Cherfilus-McCormick,
Sheila

Clemons, Charles W. Sr.
(Chuck)

Davis, Tracie

Driskell, Fentrice

1Former U.S. Representative
2 Nowidentifies as Independent

REP

REP

DEM?

REP

REP

DEM

REP

DEM

REP

DEM

DEM

REP

DEM

DEM

Truist 2022 political contributions

Candidate/

Type of Committee/

Office Sought

U.S. Senate

U.S. House

U.S. Senate

U.S. House

U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House

U.S. House

State Senate

State House

U.S. House

State House

State Senate

State House

Amount

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

Candidate/
Committee Name

Dunn, Neal

Fernandez-Barquin,
Juan Alfonso

Florida Bankers
Association PAC

Florida Rep Party
Holcomb, Jeff

Mooney, James Vernon
Jr. (Jim)

Smith, David
Thomson, Andy?
Trabulsy, Dana
Trumbull, Jay
Waldron, Katherine
Georgia

Allen, Rick W.
Bishop, Sanford D. Jr.

Georgia Bankers Assn
State PAC

Georgia Chamber PAC

Georgia Lawsuit Reform
PAC

Loudermilk, Barry

REP

REP

NP

REP

REP

REP

REP

DEM

REP

REP

DEM

REP

DEM

NP

NP

NP

REP

Type of Committee/
Office Sought

U.S. House

State House

Trade Association PAC

State Party

State House
State House

State House
State House
State House
State Senate

State House

U.S.House

U.S. House
State PAC
State PAC
State PAC

U.S. House

Amount

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$12,500.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

Candidate/

Committee Name

Scott, David

Williams, Nikema

Illinois

Davis, Rodney?

Schneider, Bradley

lowa

Hinson, Ashley

Miller-Meeks,
Mariannette

Kentucky

Barr, Andy

Louisiana

Kennedy, John Neely

Letlow, Julia

Maine

Poliquin, Bruce?

Maryland

Hoyer, Steny H.

Mfume, Kweisi

DEM

DEM

REP

DEM

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

DEM

DEM

Type of Committee/
Office Sought

u.s.

u.s.

u.s.

u.s.

u.s.

u.s.

us.

u.s.

u.s.

u.s.

u.s.

u.s.

House

House

House

House

House

House

House

Senate

House

House

House

House

Amount

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00



Committee Name

Michigan

Huizenga, Bill

Minnesota

Emmer, Tom

Missouri

Cleaver, Emanuelll

Smith, Jason

Montana

Tester, Jon

New Jersey

Gottheimer, Josh

New York

Garbarino, Andrew

Jeffries, Hakeem

Meeks, Gregory

Torres, Ritchie

North Carolina

Alexander, Kelly Jr.

Autry, John

Baker, Amber

1Former U.S. Representative
2 Asof January 2023, Davis servesin the U.S. House

REP

REP

DEM

REP

DEM

DEM

REP

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

Truist 2022 political contributions

Candidate/

Type of Committee/

Office Sought

U.S. House

U.S.House

U.S. House

U.S.House

U.S. Senate

U.S. House

U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House

U.S.House

State House

State House

State House

Amount

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,600.00

$4,500.00

$3,500.00

Candidate/
Committee Name

Batch, Sydney
Bell, John IV
Berger, Philip

Blue, Dan

Britt, Danny Jr.
Brown, Terry Jr.
Budd, Theodore P. (Ted)
Carney, Becky
Chaudhuri, Jay
Clemmons, Ashton
Craven, David Jr.
Crawford, Sarah
Cunningham, Carla
Dahle, Allison
Daniel, Warren
Davis, Don?
DeViere, Kirk*
Everitt, Terence
Farkas, Brian®
Fitch, Milton?*

Garrett, Michael

DEM

REP

REP

DEM

REP

DEM

REP

DEM

DEM

DEM

REP

DEM

DEM

DEM

REP

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

Type of Committee/

Office Sought
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State House
U.S. Senate
State House
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House
State Senate

State Senate

Amount

$4,500.00

$11,200.00

$11,200.00

$11,200.00

$4,500.00

$3,500.00

$5,000.00

$9,000.00

$5,600.00

$9,000.00

$9,100.00

$4,500.00

$3,500.00

$3,500.00

$5,600.00

$5,600.00

$5,600.00

$9,000.00

$4,500.00

$5,600.00

$4,500.00

Candidate/

Committee Name

Goodwin, Edward

Hall, Destin

Hall, Kyle

Hanig, Bobby

Hardister, Jon

Harris, Wesley

Hawkins, Zack

Hudson, Richard

Humphrey, Chris

Hunt, Rachel

Hunter, Howard*

Jackson, Brent

Johnson, Jake

Johnson, Todd

Jones, Brenden

Krawiec, Joyce Riley

Lambeth, Donny

Lazzara, Michael

Lee, Michael

Logan, Carolyn

Lowe, Paul Jr.

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

DEM

DEM

REP

REP

DEM

DEM

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

DEM

DEM

Type of Committee/
Office Sought

State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
U.S.House

State House
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State House

State Senate

Amount

$3,500.00

$11,200.00

$11,200.00

$9,000.00

$5,600.00

$9,000.00

$4,500.00

$2,500.00

$3,500.00

$4,500.00

$4,500.00

$5,600.00

$9,000.00

$8,000.00

$11,200.00

$11,200.00

$11,200.00

$8,000.00

$4,500.00

$3,500.00

$11,200.00



Truist 2022 political contributions

Candidate/ Type of Committee/ N — Candidate/ Type of Committee/ Amount Candidate/ Type of Committee/ N ——
Committee Name Office Sought Committee Name Office Sought Committee Name Office Sought
Lucas, Marvin DEM State House $4,500.00 Sasser, Wayne REP State House $3,500.00 Scott, Tim REP U.S. Senate $4,000.00
Majeed, Nasif DEM State House $4,500.00 Sawyer, Vickie REP State Senate $8,000.00 Smith, Murrell REP State House $1,000.00
Mclnnis, Tom REP State Senate $9,100.00 Setzer, Mitchell REP State House $4,500.00 iZL(J:th Carolina Chamber NA State PAC $3,500.00
McNeely, Jeffrey REP State House $3,500.00 Smith, Kandie DEM State Senate $4,500.00

Timmons, William REP U.S. House $7,500.00
Miller, Charles REP State House $9,000.00 Strickland, Larry REP State House $3,500.00

Tennessee
Moffitt, Timothy REP State Senate $9,000.00 Waddell, Joyce DEM State Senate $4,500.00

Fleischmann, Chuck REP U.S. House $1,000.00
Mohammed, Mujtaba DEM State Senate $4,500.00 Watford, Sam REP State House $3,500.00

Hagerty, Bill REP U.S. Senate $2,500.00
Moore, Tim REP State House $11,200.00 Willis, David REP State House $4,500.00

Texas
Moss, Ben Jr. REP State House $4,500.00 Woodard, Mike DEM State Senate $5,600.00

Taylor, Van REP U.S. House $2,500.00
Murdock, Natalie DEM State Senate $11,200.00 Wray, Michael DEM State House $4,500.00

Williams, Roger REP U.S. House $2,500.00
Newton, E.S. Buck REP State Senate $5,600.00 Zenger, Jeff REP State House $4,500.00

Utah
Newton, Paul REP State Senate $9,100.00 Ohio

Moore, Blake REP U.S. House $2,000.00
Perry, Jim REP State Senate $11,200.00 Brown, Shontel DEM U.S. House $2,500.00

Virginia
Pickett, Ray REP State House $3,500.00 Carey, Mike REP U.S. House $2,500.00

Adams, Les REP State House $500.00
Pierce, Garland DEM State House $9,000.00 Davidson, Warren REP U.S. House $5,000.00

Austin, Terry REP State House $500.00
Potts, Larry REP State House $3,500.00 Joyce, David REP U.S. House $2,500.00

Bagby, Lamont DEM State House $1,000.00
Rabon, Bill REP State Senate $11,200.00 Pennsylvania

Barker, George DEM State Senate $500.00
Reives, Robert I DEM State House $11,200.00 Evans, Dwight DEM U.S. House $2,500.00

Batten, Amanda REP State House $500.00
Roberson, James DEM State House $3,500.00 South Carolina

Bell, John DEM State Senate $500.00
Saine, Jason REP State House $11,200.00 Clyburn, James E. (Jim) DEM U.S. House $4,000.00

Bourne, Jeffrey DEM State House $500.00
Salvador, DeAndrea DEM State Senate $4,500.00 McMaster, Henry REP Governor $3,500.00



Truist 2022 political contributions

Candidate/ Type of Committee/ N — Candidate/ Type of Committee/ Amount
Committee Name Office Sought Committee Name Office Sought
Byron, Kathy J. REP State House $1,000.00 Ransone, Margaret REP State House $500.00
Coyner, Carrie REP State House $500.00 Saslaw, Richard L. (Dick) DEM State Senate $1,000.00
Deeds, Creigh DEM State Senate $500.00 Scott, Don DEM State House $1,000.00
Gilbert, Todd REP State House $1,000.00 Sickles, Mark DEM State House $500.00
Head, Christopher REP State House $500.00 Spruill, Lionell Sr. DEM State Senate $500.00
Holtzman Vogel, Jill REP State Senate $500.00 Stuart, Richard REP State Senate $500.00
Kilgore, Terry Gene REP State House $1,000.00 (SI:ilFl)l)van, Richard Jr. DEM State House $1,000.00
Lewis, Lynwood DEM State Senate $500.00

Surovell, Scott DEM State Senate $500.00
Locke, Mamie E. DEM State Senate $1,000.00

Torian, Luke DEM State House $500.00
Lucas, Louise DEM State Senate $500.00

Ward, Jeion A. DEM State House $500.00
Marsden, David DEM State Senate $500.00

Ware, R. Lee Jr. REP State House $500.00
Marshall, Danny REP State House $500.00

Webert, Michael REP State House $500.00
Mason, T. Montgomery
(Monty) DEM SIEUDSRIES $500.00 Wilt, Tony REP State House $500.00
McClellan, Jennifer* DEM State Senate $500.00
McDougle, Ryan REP State Senate $500.00
Newman, Stephen D. REP State Senate $1,000.00
Norment, Thomas K. Jr. REP State Senate $1,000.00
Obenshain, Mark D. REP State Senate $500.00
0'Quinn, Israel REP State House $500.00
Pillion, Todd REP State Senate $500.00

1Asof March 2023, McClellan servesinthe U.S. House following a special election.



Truist 2022 political contributions

National PACs, Party Committees,
and Associations

AMERIPAC: The Fund For A Greater America

Assoc. for Advanced Life Underwriting
(AALU PAC)

Bank Policy Institute PAC

Build America PAC

Building Leadership & Inspiring New Enterprise
PAC (BLAINE PAC)

Building Relationships in Diverse Geographic
Environments PAC (BRIDGE PAC)

Congressional Black Caucus (CBC-PAC)

Consumer Bankers Association PAC (CBA PAC)

Council of Insurance Agents & Brokers PAC

Democratic Governors Association

Equality PAC

Finseca PAC

In The Arena PAC

Innovation PAC

Majority Committee PAC (MC PAC)

Montana Red PAC

Mortgage Bankers Association PAC (MORPAC)

New Democrat Coalition Action Fund

Strength in Seven PAC

Team Blue PAC

Upper Hand Fund

DEM

NP

NP

DEM

REP

DEM

DEM

NP

NP

DEM

DEM

NP

REP

REP

REP

REP

NP

DEM

DEM

DEM

REP

Type of Committee

Federal Leadership PAC

Federal Trade Assn PAC

Federal Trade Association PAC

Federal Leadership PAC

Federal Leadership PAC

Federal Leadership PAC

Federal PAC

Federal Trade Association PAC

Membership Organization PAC

Association

Federal PAC

Federal Trade Assn PAC

Federal Leadership PAC

Federal Leadership PAC

Federal Leadership PAC

Federal Leadership PAC

Federal Trade Assn PAC

Federal PAC

Federal Leadership PAC

Federal PAC

Federal Leadership PAC

Amount

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$50,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00

The following is an alphabetical list of trade associations with memberships of $50,000 or higher that

Truist and Truist Securities support.

Trade Associations

Advance Medical Technology Association

Alabama Bankers Association

American Bankers Association

Association of Certified Anti-Money Laundering Specialists

Bank Policy Institute

The Business Roundtable

Consumer Bankers Association

Council of Insurance Agents & Brokers

Dallas Regional Chamber of Commerce

Electronic Transactions Association

Equipment Leasing and Finance Association

Florida Bankers Association

Florida Chamber of Commerce

Georgia Bankers Association

Housing Policy Council

International Swaps and Derivatives Association

Jacksonville Regional Chamber of Commerce

Kentucky Chamber of Commerce

Trade Associations

Loan Syndications and Trading Association

Maryland Bankers Association

Mortgage Bankers Association

Nashville Area Chamber of Commerce

National Automated Clearing House Association

National Bankers Association

National Premium Finance Association

North Carolina Bankers Association

North Carolina Chamber of Commerce

Pennsylvania Bankers Association

Risk Management Association

Securities Industry and Financial Markets Association

South Carolina Bankers Association

Structured Finance Industry Group

Technology Association of Georgia

Tennessee Bankers Association

U.S. Chamber of Commerce

Virginia Bankers Association





