## Truist 2022 Political Contributions



Candidate/ Committee Name	Party	Type of Committee/ Office Sought	Amount
Alabama	•		
Britt, Katie	REP	U.S. Senate	\$5,000.00
Palmer, Gary	REP	U.S. House	\$2,000.00
Arizona			
Sinema, Kyrsten	DEM <sup>2</sup>	U.S. Senate	\$2,500.00
Arkansas			
Hill, French	REP	U.S. House	\$5,000.00
California			
McCarthy, Kevin	REP	U.S. House	\$5,000.00
Sherman, Brad	DEM	U.S. House	\$7,500.00
Steel, Michelle	REP	U.S. House	\$2,500.00
Waters, Maxine	DEM	U.S. House	\$5,000.00
Florida			
Calatayud, Alexis Maria	REP	State Senate	\$1,000.00
Casello, Joseph	DEM	State House	\$500.00
Cherfilus-McCormick, Sheila	DEM	U.S. House	\$2,500.00
Clemons, Charles W. Sr. (Chuck)	REP	State House	\$500.00
Davis, Tracie	DEM	State Senate	\$1,000.00
Driskell, Fentrice	DEM	State House	\$500.00

Candidate/ Committee Name	Party	Type of Committee/ Office Sought	Amount
Dunn, Neal	REP	U.S. House	\$5,000.00
Fernandez-Barquin, Juan Alfonso	REP	State House	\$1,000.00
Florida Bankers Association PAC	NP	Trade Association PAC	\$12,500.00
Florida Rep Party	REP	State Party	\$5,000.00
Holcomb, Jeff	REP	State House	\$500.00
Mooney, James Vernon Jr. (Jim)	REP	State House	\$500.00
Smith, David	REP	State House	\$1,500.00
Thomson, Andy <sup>1</sup>	DEM	State House	\$500.00
Trabulsy, Dana	REP	State House	\$500.00
Trumbull, Jay	REP	State Senate	\$1,000.00
Waldron, Katherine	DEM	State House	\$500.00
Georgia			
Allen, Rick W.	REP	U.S. House	\$7,500.00
Bishop, Sanford D. Jr.	DEM	U.S. House	\$7,500.00
Georgia Bankers Assn State PAC	NP	State PAC	\$5,000.00
Georgia Chamber PAC	NP	State PAC	\$2,500.00
Georgia Lawsuit Reform PAC	NP	State PAC	\$15,000.00
Loudermilk, Barry	REP	U.S. House	\$5,000.00

Party	Type of Committee/ Office Sought	Amount
DEM	U.S. House	\$5,000.00
DEM	U.S. House	\$7,500.00
REP	U.S. House	\$2,500.00
DEM	U.S. House	\$2,500.00
REP	U.S. House	\$2,500.00
REP	U.S. House	\$2,500.00
REP	U.S. House	\$2,500.00
REP	U.S. Senate	\$2,000.00
REP	U.S. House	\$2,500.00
REP	U.S. House	\$5,000.00
DEM	U.S. House	\$2,500.00
DEM	U.S. House	\$2,500.00

Candidate/ Committee Name	Party	Type of Committee/ Office Sought	Amount
Michigan			
Huizenga, Bill	REP	U.S. House	\$5,000.00
Minnesota			
Emmer, Tom	REP	U.S. House	\$2,500.00
Missouri			
Cleaver, Emanuel II	DEM	U.S. House	\$5,000.00
Smith, Jason	REP	U.S. House	\$2,500.00
Montana			
Tester, Jon	DEM	U.S. Senate	\$2,500.00
New Jersey			
Gottheimer, Josh	DEM	U.S. House	\$5,000.00
New York			
Garbarino, Andrew	REP	U.S. House	\$2,500.00
Jeffries, Hakeem	DEM	U.S. House	\$5,000.00
Meeks, Gregory	DEM	U.S. House	\$2,500.00
Torres, Ritchie	DEM	U.S. House	\$5,000.00
North Carolina			
Alexander, Kelly Jr.	DEM	State House	\$5,600.00
Autry, John	DEM	State House	\$4,500.00
Baker, Amber	DEM	State House	\$3,500.00

Candidate/ Committee Name	Party	Type of Committee/ Office Sought	Amount		Candidate/ Committee Name		
Batch, Sydney	DEM	State Senate	\$4,500.00		Goodwin, Edward	Goodwin, Edward REP	Goodwin, Edward REP State House
Bell, John IV	REP	State House	\$11,200.00		Hall, Destin	Hall, Destin REP	Hall, Destin REP State House
Berger, Philip	REP	State Senate	\$11,200.00		Hall, Kyle	Hall, Kyle REP	Hall, Kyle REP State House
Blue, Dan	DEM	State Senate	\$11,200.00		Hanig, Bobby	Hanig, Bobby REP	Hanig, Bobby REP State Senate
Britt, Danny Jr.	REP	State Senate	\$4,500.00		Hardister, Jon	Hardister, Jon REP	Hardister, Jon REP State House
Brown, Terry Jr.	DEM	State House	\$3,500.00		Harris, Wesley	Harris, Wesley DEM	Harris, Wesley DEM State House
Budd, Theodore P. (Ted)	REP	U.S. Senate	\$5,000.00		Hawkins, Zack	Hawkins, Zack DEM	Hawkins, Zack DEM State House
Carney, Becky	DEM	State House	\$9,000.00		Hudson, Richard	Hudson, Richard REP	Hudson, Richard REP U.S. House
Chaudhuri, Jay	DEM	State Senate	\$5,600.00		Humphrey, Chris	Humphrey, Chris REP	Humphrey, Chris REP State House
Clemmons, Ashton	DEM	State House	\$9,000.00		Hunt, Rachel	Hunt, Rachel DEM	Hunt, Rachel DEM State Senate
Craven, David Jr.	REP	State Senate	\$9,100.00		Hunter, Howard <sup>1</sup>	Hunter, Howard <sup>1</sup> DEM	Hunter, Howard <sup>1</sup> DEM State House
Crawford, Sarah	DEM	State House	\$4,500.00		Jackson, Brent	Jackson, Brent REP	Jackson, Brent REP State Senate
Cunningham, Carla	DEM	State House	\$3,500.00		Johnson, Jake	Johnson, Jake REP	Johnson, Jake REP State House
Dahle, Allison	DEM	State House	\$3,500.00		Johnson, Todd	Johnson, Todd REP	Johnson, Todd REP State Senate
Daniel, Warren	REP	State Senate	\$5,600.00		Jones, Brenden	Jones, Brenden REP	Jones, Brenden REP State House
Davis, Don²	DEM	State Senate	\$5,600.00		Krawiec, Joyce Riley	Krawiec, Joyce Riley REP	Krawiec, Joyce Riley REP State Senate
DeViere, Kirk¹	DEM	State Senate	\$5,600.00		Lambeth, Donny	Lambeth, Donny REP	Lambeth, Donny REP State House
Everitt, Terence	DEM	State House	\$9,000.00		Lazzara, Michael	Lazzara, Michael REP	Lazzara, Michael REP State Senate
Farkas, Brian <sup>1</sup>	DEM	State House	\$4,500.00		Lee, Michael	Lee, Michael REP	Lee, Michael REP State Senate
Fitch, Milton <sup>1</sup>	DEM	State Senate	\$5,600.00		Logan, Carolyn	Logan, Carolyn DEM	Logan, Carolyn DEM State House
Garrett, Michael	DEM	State Senate	\$4,500.00		Lowe, Paul Jr.	Lowe, Paul Jr. DEM	Lowe, Paul Jr. DEM State Senate

Candidate/ Committee Name	Party	Type of Committee/ Office Sought	Amount	Candidate/ Committee Name	Party	Type of Committee/ Office Sought	Amount	Candidate/ Committee	Name	Name Party	Name Party Type of Committee/ Office Sought
Lucas, Marvin	DEM	State House	\$4,500.00	Sasser, Wayne	REP	State House	\$3,500.00	Scott, Tim		REP	REP U.S. Senate
Majeed, Nasif	DEM	State House	\$4,500.00	Sawyer, Vickie	REP	State Senate	\$8,000.00	Smith, Murrell		REP	REP State House
IcInnis, Tom	REP	State Senate	\$9,100.00	Setzer, Mitchell	REP	State House	\$4,500.00	South Carolina Cham PAC	ber	ber NA	ber NA State PAC
cNeely, Jeffrey	REP	State House	\$3,500.00	Smith, Kandie	DEM	State Senate	\$4,500.00	Timmons, William		REP	REP U.S. House
iller, Charles	REP	State House	\$9,000.00	Strickland, Larry	REP	State House	\$3,500.00	Tennessee			
fitt, Timothy	REP	State Senate	\$9,000.00	Waddell, Joyce	DEM	State Senate	\$4,500.00	Fleischmann, Chuck		REP	REP U.S. House
ammed, Mujtaba	DEM	State Senate	\$4,500.00	Watford, Sam	REP	State House	\$3,500.00	Hagerty, Bill		REP	
e, Tim	REP	State House	\$11,200.00	Willis, David	REP	State House	\$4,500.00	Texas			
Ben Jr.	REP	State House	\$4,500.00	Woodard, Mike	DEM	State Senate	\$5,600.00	Taylor, Van		REP	REP U.S. House
ock, Natalie	DEM	State Senate	\$11,200.00	Wray, Michael	DEM	State House	\$4,500.00	Williams, Roger		REP	
n, E.S. Buck	REP	State Senate	\$5,600.00	Zenger, Jeff	REP	State House	\$4,500.00	Utah			
n, Paul	REP	State Senate	\$9,100.00	Ohio				Moore, Blake		REP	REP U.S. House
Jim	REP	State Senate	\$11,200.00	Brown, Shontel	DEM	U.S. House	\$2,500.00	Virginia			
tt, Ray	REP	State House	\$3,500.00	Carey, Mike	REP	U.S. House	\$2,500.00	Adams, Les		REP	REP State House
e, Garland	DEM	State House	\$9,000.00	Davidson, Warren	REP	U.S. House	\$5,000.00	Austin, Terry		REP	
Larry	REP	State House	\$3,500.00	Joyce, David	REP	U.S. House	\$2,500.00	Bagby, Lamont		DEM	
n, Bill	REP	State Senate	\$11,200.00	Pennsylvania				Barker, George		DEM	
es, Robert II	DEM	State House	\$11,200.00	Evans, Dwight	DEM	U.S. House	\$2,500.00	Batten, Amanda		REP	
erson, James	DEM	State House	\$3,500.00	South Carolina				Bell, John		DEM	
ne, Jason	REP	State House	\$11,200.00	Clyburn, James E. (Jim)	DEM	U.S. House	\$4,000.00	Bourne, Jeffrey		DEM	
vador, DeAndrea	DEM	State Senate	\$4,500.00	McMaster, Henry	REP	Governor	\$3,500.00	bourne, Jenney		DEM	DEM State house

Candidate/ Committee Name	Party	Type of Committee/ Office Sought	Amount
Byron, Kathy J.	REP	State House	\$1,000.00
Coyner, Carrie	REP	State House	\$500.00
Deeds, Creigh	DEM	State Senate	\$500.00
Gilbert, Todd	REP	State House	\$1,000.00
Head, Christopher	REP	State House	\$500.00
Holtzman Vogel, Jill	REP	State Senate	\$500.00
Kilgore, Terry Gene	REP	State House	\$1,000.00
ewis, Lynwood	DEM	State Senate	\$500.00
Locke, Mamie E.	DEM	State Senate	\$1,000.00
ucas, Louise	DEM	State Senate	\$500.00
Marsden, David	DEM	State Senate	\$500.00
Marshall, Danny	REP	State House	\$500.00
Mason, T. Montgomery (Monty)	DEM	State Senate	\$500.00
McClellan, Jennifer¹	DEM	State Senate	\$500.00
McDougle, Ryan	REP	State Senate	\$500.00
Newman, Stephen D.	REP	State Senate	\$1,000.00
Norment, Thomas K. Jr.	REP	State Senate	\$1,000.00
Obenshain, Mark D.	REP	State Senate	\$500.00
O'Quinn, Israel	REP	State House	\$500.00
Pillion, Todd	REP	State Senate	\$500.00

5

National PACs, Party Committees, and Associations	Party	Type of Committee	Amount
AMERIPAC: The Fund For A Greater America	DEM	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000.00
Assoc. for Advanced Life Underwriting (AALU PAC)	NP	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000.00
Bank Policy Institute PAC	NP	Federal Trade Association PAC	\$5,000.00
Build America PAC	DEM	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000.00
Building Leadership & Inspiring New Enterprise PAC (BLAINE PAC)	REP	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000.00
Building Relationships in Diverse Geographic Environments PAC (BRIDGE PAC)	DEM	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000.00
Congressional Black Caucus (CBC-PAC)	DEM	Federal PAC	\$5,000.00
Consumer Bankers Association PAC (CBA PAC)	NP	Federal Trade Association PAC	\$5,000.00
Council of Insurance Agents & Brokers PAC	NP	Membership Organization PAC	\$5,000.00
Democratic Governors Association	DEM	Association	\$50,000.00
Equality PAC	DEM	Federal PAC	\$5,000.00
Finseca PAC	NP	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000.00
In The Arena PAC	REP	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,500.00
Innovation PAC	REP	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000.00
Majority Committee PAC (MC PAC)	REP	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000.00
Montana Red PAC	REP	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000.00
Mortgage Bankers Association PAC (MORPAC)	NP	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000.00
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund	DEM	Federal PAC	\$5,000.00
Strength in Seven PAC	DEM	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,500.00
Team Blue PAC	DEM	Federal PAC	\$5,000.00
Upper Hand Fund	REP	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000.00

The following is an alphabetical list of trade associations with memberships of \$50,000 or higher that Truist and Truist Securities support.

Trade Associations	Trade Asso
Advance Medical Technology Association	Loan Syndicatio
Alabama Bankers Association	Maryland Banke
American Bankers Association	Mortgage Bank
Association of Certified Anti-Money Laundering Specialists	Nashville Area (
Bank Policy Institute	National Autom
The Business Roundtable	National Banke
Consumer Bankers Association	National Premi
Council of Insurance Agents & Brokers	North Carolina
Dallas Regional Chamber of Commerce	North Carolina
Electronic Transactions Association	Pennsylvania B
Equipment Leasing and Finance Association	Risk Manageme
Florida Bankers Association	Securities Indus
Florida Chamber of Commerce	South Carolina
Georgia Bankers Association	Structured Fina
Housing Policy Council	Technology Ass
International Swaps and Derivatives Association	Tennessee Banl
Jacksonville Regional Chamber of Commerce	U.S. Chamber o
Kentucky Chamber of Commerce	Virginia Banker

## ociations

- tions and Trading Association
- kers Association
- nkers Association
- a Chamber of Commerce
- mated Clearing House Association
- kers Association
- nium Finance Association
- Bankers Association
- Chamber of Commerce
- **Bankers Association**
- nent Association
- ustry and Financial Markets Association
- Bankers Association
- nance Industry Group
- ssociation of Georgia
- nkers Association
- of Commerce
- ers Association